4603-01-101
Type Code
1000
8m1:100- 7m6m5m4m3m2m1m0 10m9m
0 200mm1:20- 400mm 600mm 800mm 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000
0
0 100mm
1m
200mm
2m
300mm
3m
400mm
4m
500mm1:5-
5m1:50-
Description Name
3SV83 3 Bedroom Semi-Detached Villa Arrochar (Ar)
3DV83 3 Bedroom Detached Villa Nevis (Nv)
4DV104 4 Bedroom Detached Villa Ochil (Oc)
4DV111 4 Bedroom Detached Villa Fintry (Fy)
4DV122 4 Bedroom Detached Villa Cuillin (Cn)
3DV98 3 Bedroom Detached Villa Cheviot (Ch)
3DV101 3 Bedroom Detached Villa (Corner) Sidlaw (Si)
4DV129 4 Bedroom Detached Villa (Corner) Arisaig (Ag)
ALLANWATER HOMES - RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT - ALLOA 9
H o u s e   T y p e   S c h e d u l e